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Sr.

No.
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Enrolment No.

1905830329
1905830333
1805830219
1805830225
1805830397
190583027

1905830277
1905830281
1905830283
1905830284
[905830289
190583029
1905830304

1905830305

|1 Q05830306
1905830310

1905830313

1905830319

Placed Student Name
SHAIKH NURSABA MOH.HANIF
 SONAVANE POONAM BALL
 SATAV HARSHITA SHIVAIJI
 SONAWANE VISHAL SOMNATH
SHINDE PRIYANKA SITARAM
AHER NAYANA NITIN
' BATVAL KAVI RIBHAUSAHER
' BHUJADE POOJA DEOBA
' DOUNDE POONANM SADASHIN
" DAVANGE SAJJAN
HARICHANDRA
CGAIKWAD HEMANT RATNAKAR
' NAGARE ARPITA SUDHAKAR
" KADAM DIPAL I NAVANATH

CKADAM PRIYANKA
CDNYANESHWAR

KADAM POOJA ASHOK
KHOSE SHUBHAM SANJAY

MADHVAI SWATI RAJARAM

NIKAM MADHURI DILIP

Name of Industry

. Cypharsa Software LLP

SND CBSC School Dhanore

Amav Technosys Yeola

Amav Technosys Yeola

RBTech Services Ahemadnagar

ESTEEM P&T Pvt Ltd Kopargaon
Fogent E-Service LTD
RBTech Services Ahemadnagar

Cypharsa Software LLP

Haier Appliancess LTD Pune

Cypharsa Software LLP
CONNLEOQT Business Solution
Cypharsa Software LLP

RBTech Services Ahemadnagar

ESTEEM P&T Pyt Ltd Kopargaon

Amav Technosys Yeola

Sigma Electrical Manufacturing

_Corporation PVT L'TD
CESTEEM P&T Pvt 1id Kopargaon
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